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Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, February 23, 
2023. Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, February 23, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents 
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:
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Unknown Bids
2/23/2023

Company Name

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 23, 2023.



Department: Buyer: A. WILKERSON
Date: Ext: x8357

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Company Name: Bid Amount:

SHERMCO INDUSTRIES, INC.

BRANDON AND CLARK, INC

EVANS ENTERPRISES, INC

1,602,171.00

1,530,018.75

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 23, 2023.

ITB 23-0021 ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT 
SERVICES

WATER

1,948,125.00

2/23/2023



Department: Buyer: JESUS FERNANDEZ

Date: Ext:  x6467

1 $

COMPANY, LLC dba DCC

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

179,722.96

Bid Amount:

DPC INDUSTRIES INC, PETRA CHEMICAL ACQUISITION 

Company Name:

2/23/2023

Citywide

ITB 23-0028 AQUATIC CHEMICALS

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 23, 2023.



5% BID BOND

Department: Buyer: JOSE OROZCO
Date: Ext. x8785

TOTAL BASE BID ALTERNATIVE A
1 $ $10,994,727.10

2 $ $8,841,743.00

3 $ $9,360,776.00

4 $ $9,851,072.50

5 $ $16.479,509.08

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, February 23, 2023.

8,894,386.00

FNH CONSTRUCTION LLC 9.800.381.00

STABILE & WINN INC 9,850,488.00

REYES GROUP 17,531,207.00

2022 BOND YEAR 1-CONTRACT 1 WATER, SANITARY SEWER, 
& PAVING PROJECT 102918

Citywide
02.23.2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

JACKSON CONSTRUCTION LTD 11,606.247.50

MCCLENDON CONSTRUCTION CO, INC
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